LIFE HEALTHCARE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)

(Registration number: 2003/002733/06)
ISIN: ZAE000145892

JSE and A2X share code: LHC

(“Life Healthcare”)

LIFE HEALTHCARE FUNDING LIMITED

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)

(Registration number: 2016/273566/06)

LEI: 3789SJPQJZF8ZYXTZ394
Bond company code: LHFI

DEALING IN SECURITIES BY LIFE HEALTHCARE IN TERMS OF ITS EMPLOYEE SHARE PLAN

("the ESP")

In terms of the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, Life Healthcare shareholders are hereby
advised of the following dealings in securities under the rules of the ESP:

Name of the entity:
Nature of transactions:
Class of securities:
Nature of interest:
Clearance obtained:

Date of transaction:
Number of ordinary shares:

Volume weighted average price per share:

Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:
Total value of the transaction:

Date of transaction:
Number of ordinary shares:

Volume weighted average price per share:

Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:
Total value of the transaction:

Date of transaction:
Number of ordinary shares:

Volume weighted average price per share:

Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:
Total value of the transaction:

Dunkeld
03 September 2024
Equity and Debt Sponsor

Life Healthcare

On market purchase of shares
Ordinary shares

Direct beneficial

Yes

29 August 2024
701,876
R14.0795
R14.1200
R14.0500
R9,882,063.14

30 August 2024
1,026,267
R14.2314
R14.3700
R14.0400
R14,605,216.18

02 September 2024
2977 297
R14.2676
R14.3400
R14.1700
R42,478,882.68

RAND MERCHANT BANK (A division of FirstRand Bank Limited)



